LED SECURITY LIGHTS

Automatic LED security lights are one of the smartest,
convenient and affordable forms of home, farm or business protection. Cimarron

Electric Cooperative installs energy efficient LED lights that give off a bright light
in all directions, from dusk to dawn. Automatic LED security lighting is available
for new installations or replacements. Give you and your family greater peace of
mind with one of our options listed below.

Member purchases a light listed below to be installed by Cimarron Electric to an existing, wired pole, at no
additional charge to the member. Electric usage is charged through the member's meter and will be included in
the monthly bill. All lights come with a 5 year warranty, proof of purchase required.

Member selects a light package listed below to be installed by Cimarron Electric at no additional charge to the
member. The monthly rental fee includes all electricity needed to operate the light and is charged to the
members monthly bill. All care and maintenance of the light is at the responsibility of Cimarron Electric.

LIGHTS

STANDARD
CARETAKER
SINGLE FLOOD
DOUBLE FLOOD

LIGHTS

STANDARD
CARETAKER
SINGLE FLOOD
DOUBLE FLOOD

LED

39 W

73 W

145 W
145 W x 2

PURCHASE

(tax not included)

$176.15

$261.52

$524.56
$1,043.04

LUMENS

6308 Im

7169 Im

19943 Im
19943 Im x 2

RENT

(on existing pole)

$8.80
$13.20
$17.60
$43.74

INCANDESCENT
EQUIVALENT
150 W

250 W
400 W
400 W x 2

RENT

(pole installation)

$10.15
$15.23
$20.30
$50.45

VOLTS

120- 277V
120V
120-277V
120-277V

RENT

(underground to pole)

$16.35
$24.53
$32.70
$81.10

For additional information about any of our security lights or to set up an installation for your

home, farm or business, please call our office at 405.375.4121.
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