LED SECURITY LIGHTS



Automatic LED security lights are one of the smartest, convenient and affordable forms of home, farm or business protection. Cimarron Electric Cooperative installs energy efficient LED lights that give off a bright light in all directions, from dusk to dawn. Automatic LED security lighting is available for new installations or replacements. Give you and your family greater peace of mind with one of our options listed below.



PURCHASE AGREEMENT

Member purchases a light listed below to be installed by Cimarron Electric to an existing, wired pole, at no additional charge to the member. Electric usage is charged through the member's meter and will be included in the monthly bill. All lights come with a 5 year warranty, proof of purchase required.



RENTAL AGREEMENT

Member selects a light package listed below to be installed by Cimarron Electric at no additional charge to the member. The monthly rental fee includes all electricity needed to operate the light and is charged to the members monthly bill. All care and maintenance of the light is at the responsibility of Cimarron Electric.

SECURITY LIGHTING OPTIONS

LIGHTS	LED	LUMENS	INCANDESCENT EQUIVALENT	VOLTS
STANDARD	39 W	6308 lm	150 W	120 - 277 V
CARETAKER	73 W	7169 lm	250 W	120 V
SINGLE FLOOD	145 W	19943 lm	400 W	120 - 277 V
DOUBLE FLOOD	145 W x 2	19943 lm x 2	400 W x 2	120 - 277 V

COST TO MEMBERS

LIGHTS	PURCHASE (tax not included)	RENT (on existing pole)	RENT (pole installation)	RENT (underground to pole)
STANDARD	\$176.15	\$8.80	\$10.15	\$16.35
CARETAKER	\$261.52	\$13.20	\$15.23	\$24.53
SINGLE FLOOD	\$524.56	\$17.60	\$20.30	\$32.70
DOUBLE FLOOD	\$1,043.04	\$43.74	\$50.45	\$81.10

For additional information about any of our security lights or to set up an installation for your home, farm or business, please call our office at 405.375.4121.